Privacy Policy

Effective Date: February 5, 2025

Introduction

At Chris Gets U Fit, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This

Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and share your data when you interact with our website and

services.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- Personal Information: Name, email address, phone number, and other details you provide when contacting us or si

- Non-Personal Information: Browser type, device type, and browsing behavior collected through cookies and analyti

How We Use Your Information

We use your information to:

- Provide and improve our services.

- Communicate with you, including sending updates and promotional materials if you opt in.

- Analyze website usage to enhance user experience.

Sharing Your Information

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. However, we may share information with

trusted third-party service providers who assist in website operations and service delivery. These providers

are obligated to keep your data confidential.

Cookies

We use cookies to improve your user experience. You can manage cookie preferences through your browser

settings.

Data Security

We take reasonable precautions to safeguard your personal information from unauthorized access or

disclosure. However, no method of electronic transmission or storage is 100% secure.

Your Rights

Depending on your location, you may have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal data, as well as withdraw consent for data processing. Please contact us to make such requests.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Chris Gets U Fit

10603 Metric Boulevard, Suite 106, Austin, TX 78758

Website: chrisgetsufit.com

Phone: 512-767-8045

Acknowledgment and Agreement

By using our services, you acknowledge that you have read and agree to this Privacy Policy.

Signature:		
Chris Tejeda		
Owner, Chris Gets U Fit		